Model

Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits

Clothing | Specific Applications

SIOEN Coverall 5967 Chemical Essen

Double-sided PVC coated polyester fabric, the Essen is perfectly suited for intensive use in industrial
environments. It is exceptionally strong and tear resistant and it will protect from chemicals, oils and greases.

Characteristics

Series: Essen
Type: 5967

Norm: EN 343 class 3:1, EN 465, EN 466

Size

XL
2XL

Material

Polyester/PVC
Polyester/PVC
Polyester/PVC
Polyester/PVC
Polyester/PVC

Colour

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Article

14426998
23383120
23383121
23383122
23383123
23383124

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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