

SIOEN Coverall 5967 Chemical Essen

Double-sided PVC coated polyester fabric, the Essen is perfectly suited for intensive use in industrial environments. It is exceptionally strong and tear resistant and it will protect from chemicals, oils and greases.

Characteristics

Series: Essen **Type:** 5967

Norm: EN 343 class 3:1, EN 465, EN 466

Model	Size	Material	Colour	Article
				14426998
Boilersuits	S	Polyester/PVC	Green	23383120
Boilersuits	M	Polyester/PVC	Green	23383121
Boilersuits	L	Polyester/PVC	Green	23383122
Boilersuits	XL	Polyester/PVC	Green	23383123
Boilersuits	2XL	Polyester/PVC	Green	23383124

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR7949970507791461_EN_17.05.2024